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LICENSE
NUMBER

6^62

._*up_

7183—

7181k

71&5

719.6 „

718?

7188

.7650.

7651

7652

7653

7^514

7.655

8193

5.191L

ai95

83-96 ,

8729

SZ3Q

8731

_ 9311+

9J15

/ N

^>

93_rz_

9318 ,

—9.91$

9949 j

9.950

99^1

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jivers

JefTcnat

Jeffcoat
!

Jeffcoat
!

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

i .VAvnlA Levei*
•See -y=>aee ^

Jeffcoat

Jenkins

Jefcoat

Jefcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jennings

Jeffcoat

JejCfords

JeffftT-aon

Jenkins

_ . Jejf fers

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

. Jftffcnnt

Jeffrey

Jennings

Jefcoat

Jeffery

Jeffcoat

Jenkins

.Tonkins

:

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wade
New Brookland. S.i

C.A.
New Brookland, S

C. H.

Columbia, S. C.

C. H. .

Gaston, S. C..

C. J.

Leesvllle, S. C.

Edward
St. Petersburg,
J« C*
Columbia, S. C.
Solomon

Laxineton. S. C.

B. A.

Pelion.S.C.

Prank

T-RARvme S.C.

H. N.

Lexington tS.C.

J. W.

Hsyce, S.C.

Woodrow

Swansea, S.C.

F. B.

Columbia. S.C.
C^orse

New Brookland, S.

C.M.
Columbia, S.C.

Manning

C.nl nmM fi,S. C.

W.T.

Columbia, S.C.

Joe

New Brook land, S.

Boyriton
Swansea, S.C.

Raul
New Brookland, S.

Earnest,

Gaston, S.C.

Raymond

New Rrookland fS.

W.R.

• Swansea. S. C.
George

Columbia, S. C.

Curry

Batesburg.S . C .

Colin

Pelion.S.C.
William

Swansea, S.C.

Robert Lee

Swansea, S.C.

Joseph

Wara Shoals. S.

T r*

Columbia. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN \*$£
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Blessingale

Tidwell
0

Knox

Hill -

O.uattlebaum

Williams
**la.

Duncan

Nixon

Pur tick

Robe rs on

McKeill

Attaway

Godbold

Styles

Jones

/

Hidh

uall

Smith

uavig

C.

Senn

Lyhrand
C.

JnnAS

Clifmard
C.

Livingston

Miller

Argo

Porterfield

Sutton

JCravnham

R i t*.]r\f\ r"rf a n n .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lillie Bell

New Brookland,S«C

Effie
New Brookland, SC

Thelma Ann
Columbia, S.C.

Sara

Lexington, ^- C.

Hattie

Leesville, S.C.
Eve lyn
New Brookland, S1

Lillie Bell
Columbia, S. C.
Alberta

Lexington, S. C

Mila
Swansea, S.C.
Lucie Bell

CamdenfS..C.
Margurite

Columbians. c.
Brune 11

SaludafS.C.
Claudia Bell

Swansea. S.C.
Winona

Columbia. S.C.
Annie Laura

Cayce.S.C.
CofR Lee
Columbia, S.C.
Hary

Columbia, S. C.

Margaret
Columbia, S .C.

Zora S.C.
New Brookland,
Kathleen
Swansea, S.C .

Helen / 'S .C.
New Brookland j

Killie-Mae—
Swansea, S.C.

Sus^e., S.C.

New Rr»o nlr T a nrt .,

El,e a nor

North, S.C.

Beaufort, S . f l .

Katie Lou

LeesvillefS.CL

H _silerr

Pelion.S.C.
Louise

Swansea, S.C .

Pirl Hell
Swansea, S .C.

Tessie

Wara Shoals, S.C

Ml 1 r^Ti(=d

Columbia. S.C .

AGE OF
WOMAN

19
17
22

19
26
19
22

18

^0

29
; 20

23
22

2U
18

—39
18

2§
21
2k

12.
22

20
22

Ifl
21

20

21

19

"S"

CO

22

20

21
18
26
20

2^1
2U

?1
16

_27-
18

20

IB

18
ar
18

10
21

18

22-
19

. 21.

29

w
White

C
Colored

C

w

_w_

w

C

w

w

C

_JL

C

W

W

W

w

w •

w

CL_

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE UGEHSE ISSUED

Month

Nov

May

Mar

Aug

Mar-

Jun

Dec

Jul

Dec .

Oct

Jun

Jun

Jan

Apr

Jan

Dec

r'P^C

W

w

w

w

- C

w

w

¥

W

¥

C

Cl

¥

W

Apr

Nov

May-

Dec

Oct

Oct

. Jul

Peb

Peb

Oct

Peb

Oct

A us-

Dec

Day

22

18

12

28

1

12

20

6
...

30

?1

^

1

7

10

10

30

k
1U

10

21

22

10

10

9

7

1

11

1^

16

P9

26

Year

1930

1931

HL932

1932

1932

1932

1932

19J2

-i2U

193^

1.9.33

-1233

1933

193

193U

193U

193U

19.11L

1935-

1935

1935

_1936

1936

1936

1936

^L236

-a
19V?

19J7

1937

1917

1937

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURH

Month

JO,.

Kay

Mar

Aug_

Maj-

Jun

Dec

Jul

Jan_

Oct

,W

J«n

Jan

Apr

Aan_

Dec

Dec

Apj?_

Nov

Majrj

Dec

Oct

Oat

^
Feb

Pe.b

Oat

Jfab_

Oct

Dec

Day

?7

1,8

12

?8

1

12

20

6

?

22

3

1

7

10

30^

k
iiu
30

21

22

10

10

Q

7

JL_

ia-

16

?9

26

Year

-1930.

mi

1932

1932

193^

193^

19JS

193^

^L9-3^

^193:

193̂

19,33̂

JL93:

191"

L9-3l̂

L93iL

1935.

1935

1935

1936

1936.

19-36-

193-6

1936

1937

1933L.

1937

193-7

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

.Jlev-^K^H^jHRHo^a

New Brookland. S.C

Rev. J.B.€assell
New Brookland, S.C.

Rev. A. B. Purgusc

Columbia. S. C.

Ernest G._SiiarTje
N.Y. "for S.C.
laexxngton, S. C.
Rev. T. W. Etheric

Leesviller S. C.
Sara R. Boozer

Lexington. S. C.
Rev* A. B. Purgusc

Columbia. S. C.
J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lftvl n^rt-.nn, S . f!_

J.TJ- "Poole,
N.P. .ror S.C.

Rev. T.W.Etheredge

Leesville, S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
froiri n£-t-f nn f R . 0 .

New Brookland.S.C.

Rev. Robert L. Hal
Pelion.S.C.

J Jl. Roofer.
Probate Judge
L&xington.S.C.

Probate Judge

Pi^n£?Sn^C^

Sara R.Bopz^r
jtf . r . T or o .C.
Lexine;ton,S. C.

Sara R.Boozer
N.P, Tor S.C.

Sara R.Boozer
N.?. for 3.0. '
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R.Boozer
KCiP. for S. C.
Lexington. S.C.
Rev. J.B.Cassell

New Brookland, S.C

Sara R.Boozer
N.P t for S.c.

^fiY*c T^ "R^^^jav

K.P. for S,C^
Lexinston.S.C.

Sara R Boo9!flT»
N.P. for S.C.

Lexine;ton.S. C.

Sara R.Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Rftv . T , . n .TMT»hf iv i 1 1

PI oT*J3 R "Rnn^AT*

Sara R.Boozer
N . P . Tor S.C.

Sara R,Boo7.er
N.P. ror S.C.
Lexington, S .C .

_Re v^_J no^JL^We bb
Columbia. B.C..

REMARKS
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•Mother's consent

Divirce Decree grant*
of T.B.Greneker, Jud^
of CDrmnon oleas Cor

a
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d by order
i, Court
jex. Co.
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